CSM_A4EG_DS_E_7_1
1
Enabling Grip Switch
A4EG
Enabling Grip Switch with Distinct Feel
for Three Easily Discernible Positions
• In addition to the standard models, the lineup also includes
models with an emergency stop switch and models with a

A4EG
2
Ordering Information
Enabling Grip Switches
Accessories (Order Separately)
Appearance
Contact form
Model
Enabling switch Monitor switch Pushbutton switch
Two contacts 1NC
(grip output) None A4EG-C000041
Two contacts None Emergency stop switch
(2NC) A4EG-BE2R041
Two contacts None Momentary operation switch
(2NO) A4EG-BM2B041
Appearance Item Model
Rubber Cover
(replacement part) A4EG-OP1
Mounting Bracket
(for securing the
A4EG)
A4EG-OP2
Holding Key A4EG-OP3
3
A4EG
Specifications
Standards and EC Directives